Place No Team Name
1 Boise Slam Green
2 Storm
3 Baker
4 Touchet Tornados

Pool C

Place No Team Name
8 Hermiston Havoc
9 LaGrande Tigers
10 TC Magic

Saturday, December 8"
1C 9 LaGrande Tigers
2D 11 Sagebrush Hoops
3 Prac 13 Pendleton Broncs
4 A 1 Boise Slam Green
5A 3 Baker

6 Prac 10 TC Magic

7 Prac 7 A Zone Boise

8 C 9 LaGrande Tigers
9D 12 Tenatious Ambush
10B 5 Hoopsters

11A 2 Storm

12A 4 Touchet Tornados
13B 6 Ephrata

14Prac 5 Hoopsters

15C 10 TC Magic

16Prac 12 Tenatious Ambush
17D 13 Pendleton Broncs
18A 1 Boise Slam Green
19A 2 Storm

20B 5 Hoopsters

Sunday, December 9"
21 1% Pool A

22 1% Pool C

23 2" pool A

24 2" pool C

25 4" pool A

26 3" Pool A

27 3" Pool C

28 Winner Game 21
29 Winner Game 23
30 Winner Game 28

Hermiston Holiday Hoops Classic
7" Grade Girls Tournament Schedule

DRIVE SPORTS, LLC

Pool A Pool B

Win Loss

10 TC Magic

12 Tenatious Ambush
8 Hermiston Havoc
2 Storm

4 Touchet Tornados
11 Sagebrush Hoops
1 Boise Slam Green
8 Hermiston Havoc
13 Pendleton Broncs
6 Ephrata

Baker

Boise Slam Green
A Zone Boise
LaGrande Tigers
Hermiston Havoc
Ephrata

11 Sagebrush Hoops
3 Baker

4 Touchet Tornados
7 A Zone Boise

DO ONEF, W

2" pool B
2" Pool D
1% Pool B
1% Pool D
3 pool D
3" Pool B
Winner Game 25

Semi Final Winner Game 22
Semi Final Winner Game 24
1st/2nd

Winner Game 29

Place No Team Name
5 Hoopsters
6 Ephrata
7 A-Zone Boise

Pool D

Place No Team Name
11 Sagebrush Hoops
12 Tenatious Ambush
13 Pendleton Broncs

HHS Main Gym

HHS Aux #2

HHS Aux #2

**West Park Elementary
HHS Main Gym

HHS Aux #2

HHS Aux #2

ALMS Main #2
Sunset Elementary
HHS Main Gym

HHS Aux #2

ALMS Main #1

HHS Aux #2

West Park Elementary
HHS Aux #2

HHS Main Gym

HHS Aux #1

HHS Aux #2

ALMS Main #2

ALMS Aux

ALMS Main #2
ALMS Main #2
ALMS Main #2
Sunset Elementary
Sandstone MS #2
Sunset Elementary
ALMS Main #2
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
HHS Main Gym

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

9:00AM
9:00AM
10:15AM

8:00PM FRIDAY NIGHT

11:30AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
6:10PM



